
1R 2R 3R 1R 2R 3R

6-2
6-4

6-0
DEF 6-0

6-1 6-0
6-0 6-2

0-6
6-0 6-3
6-3 7-6(3)

（北星大）

bye

bye

（北大）紫織登坂

45

43

44

41

42

54

49 萌実（岩教大）

bye

bye

氷室 衣梨（酪農大）

（北大歯）希佐々木

bye

bye

え

家城

bye

bye

英佳 （北大）

bye

谷野 有香（北大医）

46

47

48

bye

bye

60 bye

う

bye

星屋 沙弥佳（国際大）

成田 その子

58 bye

bye

59 bye

50

51

bye

静香 （北大）

（国際大）

九鬼

56 佐々木 鈴葉

57

bye

bye52

53

55

高子萬代

大橋

bye

（北大医）

bye

40 大江 弥夢（札学大）

あ

39

35

36

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

38

37

bye

bye

い

33 家城

34

61

62 bye

bye

30

みこと

bye

優果（北翔大）

bye

（北翔大）

bye

26

24

25

bye

18

12

13

20

19

17

15

16

14

11

岩花

29

28

27

23

22

21

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

1

2

bye3

bye

10

8

9

6

7

5

bye4

bye

bye

bye



1R 2R 3R 1R 2R 3R

6-2 6-1
6-0 6-0

6-1 6-1
6-1 6-3

DEF DEF

6-0

99

98

bye

bye

64

bye

千尋

bye

さ

こ

## 水谷 有里

け
##

（旭医大）

##

##

63

清水 晶帆

##

##

##

（北大医）

##

##

bye

## 安原

##

##

（北大）

（北大）

## 岡崎

##

##

##

##

（学園大）

bye

bye

bye

冴子（北大医）

bye

小笠原 優

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye

森 舞花

85

88

86

87

（北大）

bye

bye

穂乃果（北大歯）

65

66

67

70

68

81

久下 元美

71

74

73

75

72

84

76

78

31

32

69

79

80

77

（北大医）

（室工大）

竹田 瑛 （北大医）

（北大医）

bye

朋子

bye

小野田

bye

bye

板谷 悠帆

bye

bye

bye

## bye

美夕

91

92

90

89

83

82 bye

齋藤

bye

bye

bye

美琴

bye

bye

bye

## bye

##

##

bye

bye

瑞季（酪農大）

bye

##

##

##

## 弘中

岩代

伊藤

bye

bye

bye

（樽商大）

bye

彩

（室工大）

bye

97 武藤 あまね（岩教大）

bye

bye

藤吉

bye



BYE 6-0

1R 2R 3R

6-0
6-0

DEF

DEF

bye

し

ち

bye

bye
つ

て

bye

沢谷

北原

紀香（学園大）

bye

桃花（学園大）

bye

（樽商大）

bye

明本

bye

bye

bye

（旭医大）

##

##

bye

bye

日下部 美月

##

##

##

##

梓三島

bye

##

（北翔大）

##

##

##

##

##

##

96

95

93

94

##

優希

bye

##

bye##

##

（樽商大）

bye

（北大歯）

高橋 祐奈（学園大）

bye

bye

菜穂

bye

##

##

##

##

##

##

##

##

田中 芹奈

bye

小林

92

bye

## 林 佐保（北大医）

##

bye

## bye

## bye

##

bye

bye



6-1
6-0

6-0
6-1

bye
と

bye

bye

（北大医）

藤 美凪（国際大）

##

##

bye

##

##

##

帆香太田

bye

##

##



き

か

お

く



そ

せ

す



た



;


